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Nr.
471

144
318

48
28
442
54
12
666
35
515
96
30
555
190
104
390
13
226
73
203
444
422
217
86

N.K. Elektro 2016 Friesland 28-02-2016

Finale Rijder
Finale - A Ben Harding

Finale - A Maikel Rutten
Finale - A ' Marco Schouten
Finale - A Daniel Wissman
Finale - A Foppe Minnema
Finale - A ' Johannes Miedema

1/2 Finale - A|Jelmer Bremer

1/2 Finale - A Jelle Bijlsma

1/2 Finale - B #Fokke Wijnstra

1/2 Finale - B Gijs Verkoijen

1/2 Finale - B Hidde de Jong

1/2 Finale - A/Jan Triemstra

1/4 Finale - A/ Johan Beimers

1/4 Finale - C Johan van Zoggel

1/4 Finale - A Jasper Wijbenga

1/4 Finale - D Jacob Minnema

1/4 Finale - D Johan Schotanus

1/4 Finale - C #Sven Versteegen

1/4 Finale - C/Allan Inness

1/4 Finale - B/Remco Hiemstra

1/4 Finale - D|Jason Reed

1/4 Finale - B Thys de Vries

1/4 Finale - B #Stijn Faber

1/4 Finale - A Tjepke Pieter de Vries
Kwalificatie 'Roland Versteegen
Kwalificatie ' #Givano Marcé

Rnd
111

110
103
102
102
98
98
96
92
90
89
87
97
94
94
92
90
90
89
89
88
87
86
33

dubbelen punten op bassis van inschrijvingen (37 rijders)
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0

5
5
5
4
5
4
4
5
4
5
4
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5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Eindtijd

:02.274
:01.897
:01.297
:59.669
:00.327
:59.850
:52.424
:02.913
:58.878
:01.709
:58.942
03.376
:01.301
:01.332
:02.150
:00.885
:01.688
:01.987
:01.845
:01.918
:02.533
:00.607
:59.345
:48.221
:00.000
:00.000

Serie

1
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Land
GBR

NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
GBR
NLD
GBR
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD

Model
Red

Zilver
Rood
Geel
Geel
Rood

Blauw

Blauw
Geel
Rood
Rood

Blauw

Blauw
Rood

Blauw
Geel
Rood

Blauw

Red
Rood
Yellow
Geel

Rood
Rood

Blauw
Geel

Punten
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

96
90
84
80
74
68
62



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

303
128
228

57
693
472

36
572
191
451

Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie

#Ricardo de Vaan
Jan van Breukelen
Wesley van Breukelen
#Daan Faber
Tjidsger Postma
#Rinze Postma

Jo van Nuland

Paul Ridell

Reinder Minnema
Marten Miedema
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0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
NLD
GBR
NLD
NLD

Geel
Geel
Blauw
Geel
Geel
Blauw
Geel
Blue
Wit
Geel

58
52
46
40
36
30
24
18
14



